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NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING AND AGENDA

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the Mayor of the City of Hermosa Beach has called a Special Meeting of

the City Council to take place at 6:00 p.m. on May 31, 2019, to consider and take action on

only those matters set forth on the agenda below.

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC PARTICIPATION:

1. REPORT 

19-0361

APPROVAL OF THE LOCATION AGREEMENT WITH BOB BAIN 

PRODUCTIONS, INC. FOR THE 2019 TEEN CHOICE AWARDS 

TO BE HELD ON THE BEACH SOUTH OF THE PIER ON 

SUNDAY, AUGUST 11, 2019

(Community Resources Manager Kelly Orta)

Recommendation: Staff recommends that the City Council approve the Location Agreement with Bob Bain 

Productions, Inc. for the 2019 Teen Choice Awards to be held on the beach south of the 

Pier on Sunday, August 11, 2019.

ADJOURNMENT
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FUTURE MEETINGS AND CITY HOLIDAYS

CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS:

June 5, 2019 - Wednesday - Adjourned Regular Meeting:

     6:00 PM - Study Session

June 11, 2019 - Tuesday - 6:00 PM - Closed Session,

     7:00 PM - City Council Meeting

June 25, 2019 - Tuesday - Meeting Cancelled

July 9, 2019 - Tuesday - 6:00 PM - Closed Session,

     7:00 PM - City Council Meeting

July 18, 2019 - Thursday - Adjourned Regular Meeting:

     6:00 PM - Joint Meeting with All Boards and Commissions

July 23, 2019 - Tuesday - 6:00 PM - Closed Session,

     7:00 PM - City Council Meeting

August 13, 2019 - Tuesday - No Meeting (Dark)

August 27, 2019 - Tuesday - 6:00 PM - Closed Session,

     7:00 PM - City Council Meeting

September 4, 2019 - Wednesday - Adjourned Regular Meeting:

     6:00 PM - Study Session

September 10, 2019 - Tuesday - 6:00 PM - Closed Session,

     7:00 PM - City Council Meeting

September 24, 2019 - Tuesday - 6:00 PM - Closed Session,

     7:00 PM - City Council Meeting

October 2, 2019 - Wednesday - Adjourned Regular Meeting:

     6:00 PM - Study Session

October 8, 2019 - Tuesday - No Meeting (Re-scheduled to Oct. 10)

October 10, 2019 - Thursday - Adjourned Regular Meeting:

     6:00 PM - Closed Session and 7:00 PM - City Council Meeting

October 22, 2019 - Tuesday - 6:00 PM - Closed Session,

     7:00 PM - City Council Meeting

November 6, 2019 - Wednesday - Adjourned Regular Meeting:

     6:00 PM - Study Session

November 12, 2019 - Tuesday - 6:00 PM - Closed Session,

     7:00 PM - City Council Meeting

November 18, 2019 - Monday - Adjourned Regular Meeting:

     6:00 PM - Closed Session and 7:00 PM - City Council Meeting

November 21, 2019 - Thursday - Adjourned Regular Meeting:

     6:00 PM - Mayor Rotation

November 26, 2019 - Tuesday - No Meeting (Re-scheduled to Nov. 18)

December 4, 2019 - Wednesday - Adjourned Regular Meeting:

     6:00 PM - Study Session

December 10, 2019 - Tuesday - No Meeting (Re-scheduled to Dec. 12)

December 12, 2019 - Thursday - Adjourned Regular Meeting:

     6:00 PM - Closed Session and 7:00 PM - City Council Meeting

December 24, 2019 - Tuesday - No Meeting (Dark)
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